BK am Goldberg/Wirtschaftsgymnasium

D-45894, Goldbergstr. 58-60

U2

2023/2024

Klassenlehrer: ANUTH

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch | Donnerstag

Freitag

7:30
8:15

8:15
9:00

HEIN 4105

STUK

9:20
10:05

BOLL TH2

SP

PAUS 4004

REL

10:05
10:50

11:10
11:55

ANUT 4105

GP

11:55
12:40

LAU 3104

DV

LAU 3104

DDV

ANUT 4004

WISO

12:50
13:35

13:35
14:20

O NO| O A WODNN =

14:30
15:15

(]

15:15
16:00

10

16:10
16:55

11

16:55
17:40

12

18:00
18:45

13

18:45
19:30

14

19:45
20:30

15

20:30
21:15

16

21:15
22:00

17

. Le.,Fa.,Rm.

Kla. Zeit Schulwoche

Studt Text Band ZeilenText-2

Schillergruppe

HEIN, STUK, 4105
ANUT, GP, 4105

BOLL, SP, TH2

PAUS, REL, 4004
LAU, DV, 3104 1U2
LAU, DDV, 3104 U2
ANUT, WISO, 4004 1U2

U2
U2
U2
1U2

1-8,11-20,23-33,36-48
1-8,11-20,23-33,36-48
1-8,11-20,23-33,36-48
1-8,11-20,23-33,36-48
1-8,11-20,23-33,36-48
1-8,11-20,23-33,36-48
1-8,11-20,23-33,36-48

20240212 12.2.2024 (28) (7) - 7.7.2024 (48) (27)

STUK_IU2
GP_IU2
SP_IU2
REL_IU2
DV_IU2
DDV_IU2

WISO_lu2
Schuljahr 23_24

Untis 2024

Facher

Name Langname

DDV DIFFERENZIERUNGD..
DV  DATENVERARBEITUNG
GP  GESCHAFTSPROZES..

REL RELIGIONSLEHRE

SP  SPORT

STUK STEUERUNG UND KO..
WISO WIRTSCHAFTS- UND ..

Lehrer

Name Langname
ANUT ANUTH
BOLL BOLLMANN
HEIN HEINRICH
LAU LAU

PAUS PAUS




